
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/8/2022 - 2/9/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/08/2022 00:11 DISORDER 809 FAYETTE ST C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/08/2022 00:15 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/08/2022 00:23 SUSPPER 331 CAMINO CHICO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/08/2022 00:32 SUSPVEH 2001-G256 HOPEWELL ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/08/2022 00:58 WELFARE 3000 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/08/2022 00:58 SUSPPER 501-C103 W ZIA RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/08/2022 01:01 DISORDER 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-001403 02/08/2022 01:08 DOMESTIC 3226-16 RUFINA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/08/2022 02:24 DISORDER 3226-22 RUFINA ST C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/08/2022 02:35 SUSPPER OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/08/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 135 W PALACE AVE C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/08/2022 03:05 SUSPVEH 1106 CANYON RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/08/2022 03:13 RECKLESS 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-001404 02/08/2022 03:16 TRAFFIC 1130 PASEO DE PERALTA C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/08/2022 03:25 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/08/2022 03:46 ALARMBU
S

3901 OLIVER RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/08/2022 04:24 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-001405 02/08/2022 04:28 CRIMDAM
A

3900 RODEO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/08/2022 04:43 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

02/08/2022 04:45 DISORDER 1469 ZEPOL RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/08/2022 05:37 WELFARE 2746 CALLE SERENA A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001406 02/08/2022 05:48 WARRANT 3226-22 RUFINA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/08/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-001407 02/08/2022 06:17 STOLENM
V

3007-228 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/08/2022 06:29 WELFARE 1730 LLANO ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001408 02/08/2022 06:31 DOMESTIC 7420 ELK HORN RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/08/2022 06:46 ALARMBU
S

303 PASEO DE PERALTA A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/08/2022 06:53 ALARMBU
S

52 CAMINO DE JACOBO A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-001409 02/08/2022 07:15 DOMESTIC 2001-G262 HOPEWELL ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/08/2022 07:18 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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02/08/2022 07:35 TRAFFIC CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-001412 02/08/2022 07:49 DOMESTIC 1111 DON CUBERO AVE A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-001411 02/08/2022 07:50 STOLENM
V

1885 BRILLANTE LN A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001410 02/08/2022 07:58 CSPM    4650-60 AIRPORT RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

02/08/2022 08:22 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/PEN 
RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/08/2022 08:25 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/08/2022 08:34 TRAFFIC 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/08/2022 08:46 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/CALLE 
TURQUESA

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/08/2022 08:48 DISORDER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/08/2022 09:01 SPECIAL 3232 CERRILLOS RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

02/08/2022 09:02 911HU   3022 CALLE CABALLERO A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/08/2022 09:08 MVANONI
N

1409 MONTEREY DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-001414 02/08/2022 09:44 DOMESTIC 5999 AIRPORT RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-001420 02/08/2022 09:45 WELFARE 5901 HERRERA DR F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-001415 02/08/2022 10:11 RAL     2907 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/08/2022 10:11 BARKING 870 W ALAMEDA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/08/2022 10:15 ALARMRE
S

1331 CERRO GORDO RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/08/2022 10:20 DISORDER 226 N GUADALUPE ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/08/2022 10:22 CLOSEPA 2710 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/08/2022 10:25 DEADANIM 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/08/2022 10:25 AGGASLT 1640 HOSPITAL DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/08/2022 10:28 BARKING 235-1/2 RODRIGUEZ ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/08/2022 10:34 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-001417 02/08/2022 10:38 STOLENM
V

1945 CERRILLOS RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/08/2022 10:39 TRAFFIC RICHARDS AVE/RUFINA ST A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-001416 02/08/2022 10:45 BURGLAR
Y

403 CANYON RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/08/2022 10:51 WELFARE PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-001419 02/08/2022 10:54 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/08/2022 10:54 LOCMISS 117 HUDDLESON ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-001418 02/08/2022 10:55 BURGMV  1200-A2 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/08/2022 10:56 TRAFFIC 3209 RICHARDS LN A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

02/08/2022 11:01 STOLENM
V

210 DON GASPAR AVE A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN
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02/08/2022 11:02 RAL     1299 ZEPOL RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/08/2022 11:02 RAL     99 MUTT NELSON RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/08/2022 11:05 FOLLOWU
P

3205 LOURAINE ST S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/08/2022 11:10 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/08/2022 11:10 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-001421 02/08/2022 11:12 CRIMDAM
A

2481 LEGACY CT A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-001422 02/08/2022 11:12 STOLENM
V

2372-A CAMINO HUALAPAI I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/08/2022 11:18 911HU   913 HICKOX ST I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/08/2022 11:19 WELFARE 5999-31 AIRPORT RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-001423 02/08/2022 11:24 CRIDAMM
V

6600-1307 JAGUAR DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/08/2022 11:33 CLOSEPA 5992 AIRPORT RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-001428 02/08/2022 11:36 BURGMV  1316-F RUFINA LN B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-001425 02/08/2022 11:40 LARCENY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/08/2022 11:44 WELFARE SECOND ST/LENA ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/08/2022 11:47 LARCENY 901 DON JUAN ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/08/2022 11:50 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/08/2022 11:55 SUSPVEH 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/08/2022 11:58 911HU   215 E HOUGHTON ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/08/2022 12:12 TRAFDIR PASEO DE 
PERALTA/ALARID ST

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/08/2022 12:14 DISORDER 1198 HARRISON RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/08/2022 12:16 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/08/2022 12:22 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/08/2022 12:24 WELFARE 3964 RIVERSIDE DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-001424 02/08/2022 12:25 STOLENM
V

501-F106 W ZIA RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/08/2022 12:31 911HU   753 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/08/2022 12:37 ALARMRE
S

203 SOMBRIO DR A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/08/2022 12:56 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/08/2022 12:58 DISORDER 1202 CAMINO CARLOS REY A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/08/2022 13:10 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

02/08/2022 13:30 WELFARE 2001-C324 HOPEWELL ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/08/2022 13:37 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-001432 02/08/2022 13:43 DISORDER 1522 PACHECO ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K
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02/08/2022 13:52 AMBULAN
C

2052 GALISTEO ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/08/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/08/2022 14:03 WELFARE 4301 NEW MOON CIR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/08/2022 14:08 MISSING 2800-151 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/08/2022 14:19 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/08/2022 14:23 DISORDER 1228 CAMINO CARLOS REY V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/08/2022 14:29 TRAFFIC 1199 HARRISON RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-001429 02/08/2022 14:35 BURGLAR
Y

2552 CAMINO ORTIZ B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/08/2022 14:36 ATLMVEH 564 N GUADALUPE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-001426 02/08/2022 14:42 ANIMWELF 2856 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/08/2022 14:50 WELFARE 3155 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/08/2022 14:56 DEADANIM W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO 
ALIRE

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/08/2022 14:56 ASSTFIRE AGUA FRIA ST/ACEQUIA DE 
LAS JOYAS

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001427 02/08/2022 14:59 DOCINFOR 2774 SAWMILL RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/08/2022 15:08 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/08/2022 15:09 ASSISTAN 3039 GOVERNOR LINDSEY 
RD

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/08/2022 15:13 911HU   725-B CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001430 02/08/2022 15:26 STOLENM
V

402 RODEO RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-001431 02/08/2022 15:28 ALARMBU
S

305 N GUADALUPE ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/08/2022 15:28 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-001443 02/08/2022 15:51 LARCENY 1475-240 RODEO RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/08/2022 15:52 MVAINJUR RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/08/2022 15:53 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-001437 02/08/2022 16:01 LARCENY 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-001433 02/08/2022 16:04 DOMESTIC 4551-1012 PASEO DEL SOL B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/08/2022 16:09 ASSTDEPT 3347 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/08/2022 16:11 WELFARE 6800 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-001434 02/08/2022 16:12 DOMESTIC 3140 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/08/2022 16:15 ALARMRE
S

2099 CALLE ENSENADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/08/2022 16:19 SUSPPER 501-D103 W ZIA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/08/2022 16:26 WELFARE 1213 DECLOVINA ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

02/08/2022 16:31 MVAHIT  1449-307 ZEPOL RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/08/2022 16:47 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY
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02/08/2022 16:47 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/08/2022 17:02 INJANIMA OLD TAOS HWY/PASEO DE 
LA CUMA

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/08/2022 17:03 DISORDER 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/08/2022 17:03 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD CM4   TAPIA, MICHAEL A

02/08/2022 17:08 ALARMBU
S

62 LINCOLN AVE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/08/2022 17:17 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/08/2022 17:19 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD CM4   TAPIA, MICHAEL A

2022-001435 02/08/2022 17:27 FIGHT   N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/08/2022 17:28 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD CM4   TAPIA, MICHAEL A

2022-001439 02/08/2022 17:28 CRIDAMM
V

604-208 AVENIDA 
VILLAHERMOSA

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/08/2022 17:37 WELFARE 208 EPHRIAM ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/08/2022 17:39 ANIMCONF 2412 CERRILLOS RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/08/2022 17:42 SUSPPER 621 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/08/2022 17:42 WELFARE 16600 US 84-285 B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/08/2022 17:47 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/AVENIDA 
CHAPARRAL

CM4   TAPIA, MICHAEL A

2022-001438 02/08/2022 17:51 BURGMV  1106 CANYON RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/08/2022 17:56 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST CM4   TAPIA, MICHAEL A

02/08/2022 18:01 DISORDER 3650 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-001436 02/08/2022 18:02 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/08/2022 18:08 DISORDER 3420 RUFINA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/08/2022 18:21 SUSPVEH 5992 AIRPORT RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/08/2022 18:25 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/08/2022 18:30 BURGLAR
Y

601 W SAN MATEO RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/08/2022 18:38 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/08/2022 18:41 SPECIAL CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

02/08/2022 18:58 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/08/2022 19:07 WEAPON  2001-F153 HOPEWELL ST B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/08/2022 19:10 CLOSEPA HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

02/08/2022 19:12 DISORDER 725 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/08/2022 19:16 WELFARE JUANITA ST/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/08/2022 19:30 SUSPPER 3458 ZAFARANO DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-001440 02/08/2022 19:31 EMBEZZLE 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/08/2022 19:38 TRAFFIC 1621 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE
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02/08/2022 19:43 CLOSEPA CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO/PASEO DE 
TULAROSA

A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/08/2022 19:48 DISORDER 601-44 W SAN MATEO RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/08/2022 19:53 TRAFFIC 2018 CERRILLOS RD B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

02/08/2022 19:56 MVANONI
N

1613 ESPINACITAS ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/08/2022 20:06 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/08/2022 20:08 PSYCH   3002 CALLE CABALLERO B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/08/2022 20:15 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/08/2022 20:22 OVERDOS
E

280 LOMA ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/08/2022 20:23 WELFARE QUAPAW ST/THIRD ST B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/08/2022 20:23 TRAFFIC 1472 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/08/2022 20:26 TRAFFIC 1627 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/08/2022 20:35 TRAFFIC 1430 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/08/2022 20:38 FIGHT   1801 ESPINACITAS ST B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/08/2022 20:42 TRAFFIC 1450 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/08/2022 20:51 TRAFFIC 1629 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/08/2022 20:57 TRAFFIC 1448 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/08/2022 20:59 PSYCH   1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/08/2022 21:01 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/08/2022 21:01 TRAFFIC 3781 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001441 02/08/2022 21:06 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/08/2022 21:10 WELFARE 5741 AIRPORT RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/08/2022 21:17 DISORDER 2001-F153 HOPEWELL ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/08/2022 21:24 TRAFFIC 1450 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/08/2022 21:24 INJANIMA CERRILLOS RD/NAVAJO DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/08/2022 21:32 TRAFFIC 1611 CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/08/2022 21:37 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/08/2022 21:44 TRAFFIC 1627 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/08/2022 21:48 TRAFFIC 1450 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/08/2022 21:59 DOCINFOR 1329 DECLOVINA ST C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/08/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/08/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 4001 OFFICE COURT DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/08/2022 22:00 TRAFFIC 1450 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-001442 02/08/2022 22:19 TRAFFIC 1627 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/08/2022 22:26 TRAFFIC 3000 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/08/2022 22:38 DISORDER 4298-109 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/08/2022 22:39 SUSPVEH 2994 PLAZA AZUL C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S
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02/08/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 1501 THIRD ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/08/2022 23:03 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/08/2022 23:20 WELFARE FIFTH ST/HOPEWELL ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/08/2022 23:25 DISORDER N GUADALUPE ST/W 
ALAMEDA ST

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/09/2022 00:47 PSYCH   3100 SIRINGO RONDO S C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/09/2022 01:13 DISORDER E MARCY ST/WASHINGTON 
AVE

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/09/2022 01:33 CLOSEPA 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/09/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2481 LEGACY CT C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/09/2022 02:10 DOCINFOR 4226 PLAZA SONATA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/09/2022 02:40 SUSPVEH 955 RICHARDS AVE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/09/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 135 W PALACE AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/09/2022 03:03 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/09/2022 03:29 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/09/2022 03:34 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-001444 02/09/2022 04:10 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/09/2022 04:33 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001445 02/09/2022 04:34 DOMESTIC 941-824 CALLE MEJIA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/09/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/09/2022 06:02 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/09/2022 06:10 DISORDER 2730 ASH ST A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/09/2022 07:20 FOLLOWU
P

2372 CAMINO HUALAPAI I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/09/2022 07:42 CLOSEPA 3357 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/09/2022 07:48 ALARMBU
S

1775 HOPEWELL ST A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/09/2022 07:59 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

Total Number of Events Listed:  220
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/8/2022 - 2/9/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-018752 02/08/2022 00:11 DISORDERLY 809 FAYETTE ST C221  CNR 02/08/2022 00:52:47
22-018753 02/08/2022 00:15 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  CNR 02/08/2022 01:55:48
22-018755 02/08/2022 00:23 SUSPICIOUS 331 CAMINO CHICO C250  CNR 02/08/2022 01:01:13
22-018756 02/08/2022 00:32 SUSPICIOUS 2001-G256 HOPEWELL ST C317  NC  02/08/2022 01:14:18
22-018757 02/08/2022 00:58 WELFARE 3000 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  02/08/2022 02:27:45
22-018758 02/08/2022 00:58 SUSPICIOUS 501-C103 W ZIA RD C250  CNR 02/08/2022 01:50:39
22-018759 02/08/2022 01:01 DISORDERLY 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C205  CNR 02/08/2022 01:50:24
22-018760 02/08/2022 01:08 DOMESTIC 3226-16 RUFINA ST C317  R   02/08/2022 04:23:10
22-018764 02/08/2022 02:24 DISORDERLY 3226-22 RUFINA ST C221  NC  02/08/2022 02:38:56
22-018765 02/08/2022 02:35 SUSPICIOUS OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN C221  NC  02/08/2022 03:03:31
22-018768 02/08/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 135 W PALACE AVE C317  CNR 02/08/2022 03:18:52
22-018769 02/08/2022 03:05 SUSPICIOUS 1106 CANYON RD C284  CNR 02/08/2022 05:35:49
22-018770 02/08/2022 03:13 RECKLESS 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C221  CNR 02/08/2022 04:23:55
22-018771 02/08/2022 03:16 TRAFFIC STOP 1130 PASEO DE PERALTA C77   R   02/08/2022 07:22:29
22-018773 02/08/2022 03:25 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS C329  CI  02/08/2022 03:47:10
22-018775 02/08/2022 03:46 CHECK 3901 OLIVER RD C291  AS  02/08/2022 04:31:01
22-018778 02/08/2022 04:24 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C221  CNR 02/08/2022 05:02:32
22-018779 02/08/2022 04:28 CRIMINAL 3900 RODEO RD C291  R   02/08/2022 06:31:03
22-018780 02/08/2022 04:43 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD A12   NC  02/08/2022 05:29:47
22-018781 02/08/2022 04:45 DISORDERLY 1469 ZEPOL RD A266  CNR 02/08/2022 07:24:48
22-018782 02/08/2022 05:37 WELFARE 2746 CALLE SERENA A319  CNR 02/08/2022 07:00:06
22-018783 02/08/2022 05:48 WARRANT 3226-22 RUFINA ST C317  R   02/08/2022 06:31:26
22-018790 02/08/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD T273  NR  02/08/2022 08:44:50
22-018793 02/08/2022 06:17 UNLAWFUL 3007-228 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A278  R   02/08/2022 08:01:48
22-018796 02/08/2022 06:29 WELFARE 1730 LLANO ST A319  NR  02/08/2022 07:23:59
22-018797 02/08/2022 06:31 DOMESTIC 7420 ELK HORN RD A233  R   02/08/2022 09:33:27
22-018799 02/08/2022 06:46 CHECK 303 PASEO DE PERALTA A319  AS  02/08/2022 08:36:51
22-018800 02/08/2022 06:53 CHECK 52 CAMINO DE JACOBO A266  AS  02/08/2022 07:27:10
22-018807 02/08/2022 07:15 DOMESTIC 2001-G262 HOPEWELL ST A251  R   02/08/2022 08:02:53
22-018808 02/08/2022 07:18 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  02/08/2022 07:27:26
22-018811 02/08/2022 07:35 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S SAINT T234  CI  02/08/2022 07:48:43
22-018815 02/08/2022 07:49 DOMESTIC 1111 DON CUBERO AVE A266  R   02/08/2022 09:33:24
22-018816 02/08/2022 07:50 UNLAWFUL 1885 BRILLANTE LN A278  R   02/08/2022 08:46:17
22-018820 02/08/2022 07:58 CSP OF A MINOR 4650-60 AIRPORT RD I104  R   02/08/2022 07:58:02
22-018834 02/08/2022 08:22 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/PEN RD T234  CI  02/08/2022 08:32:49
22-018837 02/08/2022 08:25 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A322  NR  02/08/2022 09:03:41
22-018843 02/08/2022 08:34 TRAFFIC STOP 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   CI  02/08/2022 08:42:34
22-018846 02/08/2022 08:46 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/CALLE TURQUESA CM2   CI  02/08/2022 08:56:46
22-018847 02/08/2022 08:48 DISORDERLY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A251  NR  02/08/2022 10:22:00
22-018850 02/08/2022 09:01 SPECIAL 3232 CERRILLOS RD T217  NR  02/08/2022 11:24:01
22-018851 02/08/2022 09:02 911 HANG UP 3022 CALLE CABALLERO A266  NR  02/08/2022 09:50:48
22-018854 02/08/2022 09:08 MV ACCIDENT 1409 MONTEREY DR T234  CNI 02/08/2022 10:43:32
22-018867 02/08/2022 09:44 DOMESTIC 5999 AIRPORT RD A322  R   02/08/2022 11:00:48
22-018868 02/08/2022 09:45 WELFARE 5901 HERRERA DR F306  R   02/08/2022 16:56:03
22-018877 02/08/2022 10:11 ANIMALS 2907 CERRILLOS RD S503  R   02/08/2022 11:38:38
22-018878 02/08/2022 10:11 BARKING DOG 870 W ALAMEDA ST S507  NC  02/08/2022 11:04:21
22-018881 02/08/2022 10:15 CHECK 1331 CERRO GORDO RD A278  AS  02/08/2022 10:56:51
22-018885 02/08/2022 10:20 DISORDERLY 226 N GUADALUPE ST A319  NR  02/08/2022 11:31:56
22-018886 02/08/2022 10:22 CLOSE PATROL 2710 CERRILLOS RD V228  NR  02/08/2022 10:34:16

Report Generated: 02/09/2022 08:11:14 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-018888 02/08/2022 10:25 DEAD ANIMAL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  NR  02/08/2022 11:05:48
22-018889 02/08/2022 10:25 AGGRAVATED 1640 HOSPITAL DR A319  NR  02/08/2022 12:28:12
22-018891 02/08/2022 10:28 BARKING DOG 235-1/2 RODRIGUEZ ST S505  NR  02/08/2022 12:26:21
22-018895 02/08/2022 10:34 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  NR  02/08/2022 11:07:04
22-018897 02/08/2022 10:38 UNLAWFUL 1945 CERRILLOS RD A254  R   02/08/2022 12:11:59
22-018898 02/08/2022 10:39 TRAFFIC STOP RICHARDS AVE/RUFINA ST A61   VW  02/08/2022 10:44:17
22-018901 02/08/2022 10:45 BURGLARY 403 CANYON RD A290  R   02/08/2022 12:01:53
22-018906 02/08/2022 10:51 WELFARE PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS V228  CNR 02/08/2022 11:16:27
22-018907 02/08/2022 10:54 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  R   02/08/2022 13:16:57
22-018908 02/08/2022 10:54 LOCATED 117 HUDDLESON ST A254  CNR 02/08/2022 13:31:37
22-018909 02/08/2022 10:55 BURGLARY OF 1200-A2 CAMINO CONSUELO A266  R   02/08/2022 12:46:29
22-018910 02/08/2022 10:56 TRAFFIC STOP 3209 RICHARDS LN A84   VW  02/08/2022 11:07:27
22-018911 02/08/2022 11:01 UNLAWFUL 210 DON GASPAR AVE A278  NC  02/08/2022 12:25:48
22-018912 02/08/2022 11:02 ANIMALS 1299 ZEPOL RD S504  NR  02/08/2022 11:51:33
22-018913 02/08/2022 11:02 ANIMALS 99 MUTT NELSON RD S507  NR  02/08/2022 11:45:42
22-018914 02/08/2022 11:05 FOLLOW UP 3205 LOURAINE ST S403  NR  02/08/2022 11:17:33
22-018917 02/08/2022 11:10 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  NR  02/08/2022 11:25:18
22-018918 02/08/2022 11:10 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR S403  NC  02/08/2022 11:24:05
22-018919 02/08/2022 11:12 CRIMINAL 2481 LEGACY CT A302  R   02/08/2022 12:59:25
22-018920 02/08/2022 11:12 UNLAWFUL 2372-A CAMINO HUALAPAI I109  R   02/08/2022 12:51:32
22-018924 02/08/2022 11:18 911 HANG UP 913 HICKOX ST I109  NC  02/08/2022 11:59:57
22-018925 02/08/2022 11:19 WELFARE 5999-31 AIRPORT RD A233  CNR 02/08/2022 11:46:33
22-018929 02/08/2022 11:24 CRIMINAL 6600-1307 JAGUAR DR A322  R   02/08/2022 13:07:29
22-018933 02/08/2022 11:33 CLOSE PATROL 5992 AIRPORT RD S403  NR  02/08/2022 12:30:25
22-018935 02/08/2022 11:36 BURGLARY OF 1316-F RUFINA LN B202  R   02/08/2022 22:22:21
22-018939 02/08/2022 11:40 LARCENY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  R   02/08/2022 14:04:47
22-018940 02/08/2022 11:44 WELFARE SECOND ST/LENA ST A258  NR  02/08/2022 12:28:06
22-018941 02/08/2022 11:47 LARCENY 901 DON JUAN ST C240  NC  02/08/2022 23:23:44
22-018942 02/08/2022 11:50 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA A251  NR  02/08/2022 12:11:39
22-018944 02/08/2022 11:55 SUSPICIOUS 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A251  NC  02/08/2022 12:25:01
22-018945 02/08/2022 11:58 911 HANG UP 215 E HOUGHTON ST A319  NR  02/08/2022 13:00:18
22-018949 02/08/2022 12:12 TRAFFIC PASEO DE PERALTA/ALARID ST V228  NR  02/08/2022 13:03:50
22-018952 02/08/2022 12:14 DISORDERLY 1198 HARRISON RD V228  NR  02/08/2022 12:22:01
22-018954 02/08/2022 12:16 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  NR  02/08/2022 13:00:55
22-018956 02/08/2022 12:22 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  02/08/2022 13:17:02
22-018957 02/08/2022 12:24 WELFARE 3964 RIVERSIDE DR A233  NR  02/08/2022 14:08:41
22-018958 02/08/2022 12:25 UNLAWFUL 501-F106 W ZIA RD A251  R   02/08/2022 13:38:23
22-018963 02/08/2022 12:31 911 HANG UP 753 CERRILLOS RD V228  CNR 02/08/2022 13:11:44
22-018966 02/08/2022 12:37 CHECK 203 SOMBRIO DR A278  AS  02/08/2022 13:53:18
22-018970 02/08/2022 12:56 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  CNR 02/08/2022 15:20:27
22-018971 02/08/2022 12:58 DISORDERLY 1202 CAMINO CARLOS REY A322  NR  02/08/2022 13:40:44
22-018977 02/08/2022 13:10 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  CNR 02/08/2022 13:22:17
22-018982 02/08/2022 13:30 WELFARE 2001-C324 HOPEWELL ST B204  CNR 02/08/2022 15:51:52
22-018985 02/08/2022 13:37 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS S403  CNI 02/08/2022 14:30:55
22-018990 02/08/2022 13:43 DISORDERLY 1522 PACHECO ST B204  R   02/08/2022 18:09:22
22-018996 02/08/2022 13:52 ASSISTING 2052 GALISTEO ST A251  AA  02/08/2022 14:07:08
22-018999 02/08/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD B324  CNR 02/08/2022 19:42:28
22-019000 02/08/2022 14:03 WELFARE 4301 NEW MOON CIR A233  NR  02/08/2022 14:59:18
22-019001 02/08/2022 14:08 MISSING 2800-151 CERRILLOS RD B260  NR  02/08/2022 15:30:38
22-019005 02/08/2022 14:19 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  02/08/2022 15:50:28
22-019010 02/08/2022 14:23 DISORDERLY 1228 CAMINO CARLOS REY V228  NR  02/08/2022 14:29:21
22-019015 02/08/2022 14:29 TRAFFIC STOP 1199 HARRISON RD V228  VW  02/08/2022 14:35:28
22-019019 02/08/2022 14:35 BURGLARY 2552 CAMINO ORTIZ B232  R   02/08/2022 16:20:05
22-019021 02/08/2022 14:36 ATTEMPT TO 564 N GUADALUPE ST B315  NR  02/08/2022 17:26:03
22-019025 02/08/2022 14:42 ANIMAL 2856 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA S507  R   02/08/2022 15:09:58
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22-019026 02/08/2022 14:50 WELFARE 3155 CERRILLOS RD V228  CNR 02/08/2022 16:02:04
22-019028 02/08/2022 14:56 DEAD ANIMAL W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO ALIRE S503  NR  02/08/2022 15:41:22
22-019029 02/08/2022 14:56 ASSIST FIRE AGUA FRIA ST/ACEQUIA DE LAS A278  NR  02/08/2022 15:17:15
22-019032 02/08/2022 14:59 DOCUMENTED 2774 SAWMILL RD S504  R   02/08/2022 15:43:04
22-019036 02/08/2022 15:08 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  NR  02/08/2022 15:32:52
22-019037 02/08/2022 15:09 ASSISTANCE 3039 GOVERNOR LINDSEY RD B204  NR  02/08/2022 15:23:18
22-019039 02/08/2022 15:13 911 HANG UP 725-B CERRILLOS RD B324  CNR 02/08/2022 18:26:47
22-019044 02/08/2022 15:26 UNLAWFUL 402 RODEO RD I121  R   02/08/2022 16:17:25
22-019046 02/08/2022 15:28 CHECK 305 N GUADALUPE ST B324  R   02/08/2022 17:19:51
22-019047 02/08/2022 15:28 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST B204  AS  02/08/2022 19:04:59
22-019054 02/08/2022 15:51 LARCENY 1475-240 RODEO RD C325  R   02/08/2022 23:23:27
22-019056 02/08/2022 15:52 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR S403  CNI 02/08/2022 16:56:55
22-019057 02/08/2022 15:53 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B312  CNR 02/08/2022 18:57:35
22-019059 02/08/2022 16:01 LARCENY 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR K225  R   02/08/2022 20:22:00
22-019062 02/08/2022 16:04 DOMESTIC 4551-1012 PASEO DEL SOL B232  R   02/08/2022 17:25:32
22-019064 02/08/2022 16:09 OFFICER 3347 CERRILLOS RD A251  CNR 02/08/2022 16:17:17
22-019065 02/08/2022 16:11 WELFARE 6800 CERRILLOS RD B232  NC  02/08/2022 17:45:06
22-019066 02/08/2022 16:12 DOMESTIC 3140 CERRILLOS RD B202  R   02/08/2022 18:57:18
22-019068 02/08/2022 16:15 CHECK 2099 CALLE ENSENADA C240  AS  02/08/2022 22:03:22
22-019070 02/08/2022 16:19 SUSPICIOUS 501-D103 W ZIA RD B315  CNR 02/08/2022 20:03:53
22-019077 02/08/2022 16:26 WELFARE 1213 DECLOVINA ST K225  CNR 02/08/2022 18:35:41
22-019081 02/08/2022 16:31 MV ACCIDENT 1449-307 ZEPOL RD S403  MVC 02/08/2022 18:53:46
22-019087 02/08/2022 16:47 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  NR  02/08/2022 17:13:02
22-019088 02/08/2022 16:47 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD B310  NC  02/08/2022 18:08:15
22-019090 02/08/2022 17:02 INJURED OR OLD TAOS HWY/PASEO DE LA S507  NC  02/08/2022 17:31:14
22-019091 02/08/2022 17:03 DISORDERLY 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C284  CNR 02/08/2022 22:05:33
22-019092 02/08/2022 17:03 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD CM4   CI  02/08/2022 17:14:15
22-019096 02/08/2022 17:08 CHECK 62 LINCOLN AVE B315  AS  02/08/2022 18:35:47
22-019102 02/08/2022 17:17 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS B260  MVC 02/08/2022 17:58:30
22-019103 02/08/2022 17:19 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD CM4   CI  02/08/2022 17:27:52
22-019106 02/08/2022 17:27 FIGHT N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B315  R   02/08/2022 18:13:02
22-019107 02/08/2022 17:28 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD CM4   CI  02/08/2022 17:40:10
22-019108 02/08/2022 17:28 CRIMINAL 604-208 AVENIDA VILLAHERMOSAB324  R   02/08/2022 22:16:07
22-019112 02/08/2022 17:37 WELFARE 208 EPHRIAM ST B204  CNR 02/08/2022 21:02:43
22-019114 02/08/2022 17:39 ANIMALS 2412 CERRILLOS RD S504  NC  02/08/2022 17:54:48
22-019115 02/08/2022 17:42 SUSPICIOUS 621 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C325  NC  02/08/2022 22:58:24
22-019116 02/08/2022 17:42 WELFARE 16600 US 84-285 B204  NC  02/08/2022 18:27:15
22-019117 02/08/2022 17:47 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/AVENIDA CHAPARRAL CM4   CI  02/08/2022 17:53:35
22-019118 02/08/2022 17:51 BURGLARY OF 1106 CANYON RD B315  R   02/08/2022 20:57:39
22-019121 02/08/2022 17:56 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST CM4   CI  02/08/2022 18:08:01
22-019123 02/08/2022 18:01 DISORDERLY 3650 CERRILLOS RD B232  CNR 02/08/2022 19:06:12
22-019124 02/08/2022 18:02 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  R   02/08/2022 20:14:36
22-019128 02/08/2022 18:08 DISORDERLY 3420 RUFINA ST B310  CNR 02/08/2022 18:46:51
22-019134 02/08/2022 18:21 SUSPICIOUS 5992 AIRPORT RD B260  CNR 02/08/2022 18:46:00
22-019137 02/08/2022 18:25 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD I121  CNR 02/08/2022 18:57:50
22-019139 02/08/2022 18:30 BURGLARY 601 W SAN MATEO RD A251  CNR 02/08/2022 19:35:13
22-019140 02/08/2022 18:38 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD B202  AA  02/08/2022 19:54:13
22-019142 02/08/2022 18:41 SPECIAL CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D82   CNR 02/09/2022 00:26:41
22-019145 02/08/2022 18:58 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD B260  CNR 02/08/2022 19:16:24
22-019148 02/08/2022 19:07 WEAPONS OR 2001-F153 HOPEWELL ST B72   NC  02/08/2022 21:04:45
22-019151 02/08/2022 19:10 CLOSE PATROL HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD B17   CNR 02/08/2022 19:13:43
22-019152 02/08/2022 19:12 DISORDERLY 725 CERRILLOS RD B232  CNR 02/08/2022 19:43:57
22-019154 02/08/2022 19:16 WELFARE JUANITA ST/PASEO DE PERALTA B310  NC  02/08/2022 20:29:49
22-019160 02/08/2022 19:30 SUSPICIOUS 3458 ZAFARANO DR A61   CNR 02/08/2022 20:47:58
22-019161 02/08/2022 19:31 EMBEZZLEMENT 5701 HERRERA DR C271  R   02/08/2022 22:24:36
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22-019164 02/08/2022 19:38 TRAFFIC STOP 1621 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  VW  02/08/2022 19:43:07
22-019165 02/08/2022 19:43 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO SAN PATRICIO/PASEO A61   CNR 02/08/2022 19:54:06
22-019167 02/08/2022 19:48 DISORDERLY 601-44 W SAN MATEO RD C330  CNR 02/08/2022 21:45:07
22-019169 02/08/2022 19:53 TRAFFIC STOP 2018 CERRILLOS RD B17   VW  02/08/2022 19:56:03
22-019170 02/08/2022 19:56 MV ACCIDENT 1613 ESPINACITAS ST C330  MVC 02/08/2022 23:08:39
22-019173 02/08/2022 20:06 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  NC  02/08/2022 21:22:26
22-019175 02/08/2022 20:08 PSYCHIATRIC 3002 CALLE CABALLERO B260  AA  02/08/2022 20:56:49
22-019176 02/08/2022 20:15 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD B202  CNR 02/08/2022 21:13:09
22-019180 02/08/2022 20:22 OVERDOSE OR 280 LOMA ENTRADA B232  AA  02/08/2022 20:48:50
22-019181 02/08/2022 20:23 WELFARE QUAPAW ST/THIRD ST B72   NC  02/08/2022 21:05:23
22-019182 02/08/2022 20:23 TRAFFIC STOP 1472 CERRILLOS RD C291  VW  02/08/2022 20:35:00
22-019184 02/08/2022 20:26 TRAFFIC STOP 1627 CERRILLOS RD D221  VW  02/08/2022 20:35:25
22-019186 02/08/2022 20:35 TRAFFIC STOP 1430 CERRILLOS RD C291  VW  02/08/2022 20:39:10
22-019187 02/08/2022 20:38 FIGHT 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B72   NC  02/08/2022 20:56:56
22-019192 02/08/2022 20:42 TRAFFIC STOP 1450 CERRILLOS RD C291  VW  02/08/2022 20:47:14
22-019198 02/08/2022 20:51 TRAFFIC STOP 1629 CERRILLOS RD D221  VW  02/08/2022 20:57:19
22-019199 02/08/2022 20:57 TRAFFIC STOP 1448 CERRILLOS RD C291  VW  02/08/2022 21:06:03
22-019201 02/08/2022 20:59 PSYCHIATRIC 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C240  AA  02/08/2022 21:23:42
22-019202 02/08/2022 21:01 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS I121  VW  02/08/2022 21:05:31
22-019203 02/08/2022 21:01 TRAFFIC STOP 3781 CERRILLOS RD C325  VW  02/08/2022 21:04:01
22-019204 02/08/2022 21:06 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  R   02/08/2022 22:09:09
22-019206 02/08/2022 21:10 WELFARE 5741 AIRPORT RD C244  NC  02/08/2022 21:36:56
22-019207 02/08/2022 21:17 DISORDERLY 2001-F153 HOPEWELL ST C325  CNR 02/08/2022 22:04:23
22-019209 02/08/2022 21:24 TRAFFIC STOP 1450 CERRILLOS RD C291  VW  02/08/2022 21:31:28
22-019210 02/08/2022 21:24 INJURED OR CERRILLOS RD/NAVAJO DR S507  CNR 02/08/2022 22:24:53
22-019213 02/08/2022 21:32 TRAFFIC STOP 1611 CERRILLOS RD D308  VW  02/08/2022 21:37:31
22-019214 02/08/2022 21:37 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 02/08/2022 21:48:34
22-019215 02/08/2022 21:44 TRAFFIC STOP 1627 CERRILLOS RD D221  VW  02/08/2022 21:55:50
22-019218 02/08/2022 21:48 TRAFFIC STOP 1450 CERRILLOS RD C291  VW  02/08/2022 21:53:53
22-019220 02/08/2022 21:59 DOCUMENTED 1329 DECLOVINA ST C244  CNR 02/08/2022 23:25:04
22-019222 02/08/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD B204  CNR 02/09/2022 00:10:50
22-019223 02/08/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 4001 OFFICE COURT DR C244  CNR 02/08/2022 22:20:49
22-019226 02/08/2022 22:00 TRAFFIC STOP 1450 CERRILLOS RD C291  VW  02/08/2022 22:20:03
22-019229 02/08/2022 22:19 TRAFFIC STOP 1627 CERRILLOS RD D221  R   02/08/2022 23:55:52
22-019231 02/08/2022 22:26 TRAFFIC STOP 3000 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  02/08/2022 22:40:29
22-019233 02/08/2022 22:38 DISORDERLY 4298-109 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 02/09/2022 00:27:55
22-019234 02/08/2022 22:39 SUSPICIOUS 2994 PLAZA AZUL C244  CNR 02/08/2022 22:57:11
22-019237 02/08/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 1501 THIRD ST C330  CNR 02/08/2022 23:15:33
22-019238 02/08/2022 23:03 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD C284  CNR 02/08/2022 23:49:52
22-019242 02/08/2022 23:20 WELFARE FIFTH ST/HOPEWELL ST C325  NC  02/09/2022 00:02:18
22-019244 02/08/2022 23:25 DISORDERLY N GUADALUPE ST/W ALAMEDA B204  CNR 02/09/2022 00:16:44
22-019251 02/09/2022 00:47 PSYCHIATRIC 3100 SIRINGO RONDO S C244  AA  02/09/2022 01:23:03
22-019255 02/09/2022 01:13 DISORDERLY E MARCY ST/WASHINGTON AVE C240  CNR 02/09/2022 01:30:53
22-019256 02/09/2022 01:33 CLOSE PATROL 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C325  CNR 02/09/2022 01:39:08
22-019258 02/09/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2481 LEGACY CT C271  CNR 02/09/2022 02:46:31
22-019261 02/09/2022 02:10 DOCUMENTED 4226 PLAZA SONATA C284  CNR 02/09/2022 03:03:24
22-019267 02/09/2022 02:40 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C271  CNR 02/09/2022 03:26:08
22-019270 02/09/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 135 W PALACE AVE C240  CNR 02/09/2022 04:09:15
22-019271 02/09/2022 03:03 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C330  NC  02/09/2022 03:42:58
22-019276 02/09/2022 03:29 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C325  CNR 02/09/2022 04:09:13
22-019277 02/09/2022 03:34 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  CNR 02/09/2022 04:37:02
22-019281 02/09/2022 04:10 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   02/09/2022 06:44:07
22-019285 02/09/2022 04:33 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD C325  VW  02/09/2022 04:34:51
22-019286 02/09/2022 04:34 DOMESTIC 941-824 CALLE MEJIA C240  R   02/09/2022 05:56:21
22-019291 02/09/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD I109  CNR 02/09/2022 07:20:15
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22-019292 02/09/2022 06:02 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD A302  CNR 02/09/2022 06:57:40
22-019294 02/09/2022 06:10 DISORDERLY 2730 ASH ST A286  CNR 02/09/2022 06:57:57
22-019305 02/09/2022 07:20 FOLLOW UP 2372 CAMINO HUALAPAI I109  CNR 02/09/2022 07:44:50
22-019309 02/09/2022 07:42 CLOSE PATROL 3357 CERRILLOS RD A61   CNR 02/09/2022 07:47:13
22-019310 02/09/2022 07:48 CHECK 1775 HOPEWELL ST A266  CNR 02/09/2022 07:51:18
22-019316 02/09/2022 07:59 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS P19   VW  02/09/2022 08:03:10

Total Number of Events Listed: 220
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COMMUNICATIONS
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Date Range: 2/8/2022 - 2/9/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-001403 02/08/2022 01:08 DOMESTIC 3226-16 RUFINA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-001404 02/08/2022 03:16 TRAFFIC 1130 PASEO DE PERALTA C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2022-001405 02/08/2022 04:28 CRIMDAM
A

3900 RODEO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-001406 02/08/2022 05:48 WARRANT 3226-22 RUFINA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-001407 02/08/2022 06:17 STOLENM
V

3007-228 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001408 02/08/2022 06:31 DOMESTIC 7420 ELK HORN RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-001409 02/08/2022 07:15 DOMESTIC 2001-G262 HOPEWELL ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001410 02/08/2022 07:58 CSPM    4650-60 AIRPORT RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

2022-001411 02/08/2022 07:50 STOLENM
V

1885 BRILLANTE LN A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001412 02/08/2022 07:49 DOMESTIC 1111 DON CUBERO AVE A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-001414 02/08/2022 09:44 DOMESTIC 5999 AIRPORT RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-001415 02/08/2022 10:11 RAL     2907 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-001416 02/08/2022 10:45 BURGLAR
Y

403 CANYON RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-001417 02/08/2022 10:38 STOLENM
V

1945 CERRILLOS RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-001418 02/08/2022 10:55 BURGMV  1200-A2 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-001419 02/08/2022 10:54 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-001420 02/08/2022 09:45 WELFARE 5901 HERRERA DR F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-001421 02/08/2022 11:12 CRIMDAM
A

2481 LEGACY CT A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-001422 02/08/2022 11:12 STOLENM
V

2372-A CAMINO HUALAPAI I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-001423 02/08/2022 11:24 CRIDAMM
V

6600-1307 JAGUAR DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-001424 02/08/2022 12:25 STOLENM
V

501-F106 W ZIA RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001425 02/08/2022 11:40 LARCENY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001426 02/08/2022 14:42 ANIMWELF 2856 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-001427 02/08/2022 14:59 DOCINFOR 2774 SAWMILL RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-001428 02/08/2022 11:36 BURGMV  1316-F RUFINA LN B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-001429 02/08/2022 14:35 BURGLAR
Y

2552 CAMINO ORTIZ B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-001430 02/08/2022 15:26 STOLENM
V

402 RODEO RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J
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2022-001431 02/08/2022 15:28 ALARMBU
S

305 N GUADALUPE ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001432 02/08/2022 13:43 DISORDER 1522 PACHECO ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-001433 02/08/2022 16:04 DOMESTIC 4551-1012 PASEO DEL SOL B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-001434 02/08/2022 16:12 DOMESTIC 3140 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-001435 02/08/2022 17:27 FIGHT   N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-001436 02/08/2022 18:02 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-001437 02/08/2022 16:01 LARCENY 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-001438 02/08/2022 17:51 BURGMV  1106 CANYON RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-001439 02/08/2022 17:28 CRIDAMM
V

604-208 AVENIDA 
VILLAHERMOSA

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001440 02/08/2022 19:31 EMBEZZLE 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-001441 02/08/2022 21:06 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-001442 02/08/2022 22:19 TRAFFIC 1627 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-001443 02/08/2022 15:51 LARCENY 1475-240 RODEO RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001444 02/09/2022 04:10 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-001445 02/09/2022 04:34 DOMESTIC 941-824 CALLE MEJIA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

Total Number of Events Listed:  42
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